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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001372484 ARYAN  GHOSH Male No  1 1 UR  16  389.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741624 RANIT  MONDAL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  377.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803601 DEBARUN  BANERJEE Male No  3 3 UR  15  367.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341458 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  4  1 4 SC  17  361.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548073 AIUSH  DAM Male No  5 5 UR  4  360.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070608 ARYA  ROY Male No  6 6 UR  11  358.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743844 TITLI  GHOSH Female No  7 7 UR  9  357.00  87.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792185 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  8  2 8 SC  9  349.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014464 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  5  349.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058152 RAJJAK ALI SHAIKH Male No  10 10 UR  11  345.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062423 PRANTIK  DAS Male No  11 11 UR  5  344.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015026 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  12 12 UR  21  342.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230037 TIASHA  GANGULY Female No  13 13 UR  6  342.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236444 SAKIR  AHAMED Male No  14 14 UR  12  342.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000520670 BIDYA  KAR Female No  15 15 UR  4  336.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187643 ARITRA  BANERJEE Male No  16 16 UR  5  335.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207186 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  17  3 17 SC  7  332.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084844 RAHUL  BISHAL Male No  18 18 UR  3  331.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805917 ANKUR  PAL Male No  19 19 UR  3  330.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827113 RISHI  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  20 20 UR  12  328.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085153 RIPAN  BISHAL Male No  21 21 UR  3  327.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399825 NAFEES IMRAN MOLLAH Male No  22 22 UR  19  327.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489155 ARPAN  DAS Male No  23  4 23 SC  4  327.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403373 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  24  2 24 OBC-A  3  326.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500889 NOUSHIN  NAHAR Female No  25 25 UR  10  325.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536892 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  26  2 26 OBC-B  4  322.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019654 ARGHYANEEL  HALDER Male No  27  5 27 SC  8  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419330 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  28  3 28 OBC-A  6  320.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002377171 MD ABU ANAS Male No  29  4 29 OBC-A  5  319.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163697 SK FARHAN AHAMED Male No  30 30 UR  5  314.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552886 DAEM  ANAS Male No  31  5 31 OBC-A  7  312.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375394 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  32  6 32 SC  6  311.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017219 RUPANKAR  SINGHA Male No  33 33 UR  17  308.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213923 AISHEE  GHOSH Female No  34 34 UR  1  306.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069999 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  35  7 35 SC  13  303.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252088 TANISTHA  SAHA Female No  36  8 36 SC  6  303.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348418 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  37 37 UR  20  300.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443336 SOUMIK  BASU Male No  38 38 UR  4  299.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265630 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  39  6 39 OBC-A  6  298.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439805 JABA  DEBNATH Female No  40  3 40 OBC-B  14  292.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438627 SAAD  SHAIKH Male No  41 41 UR  24  287.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851319 SARIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  42  7 42 OBC-A  17  284.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000533558 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  43  9 43 SC  3  284.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022714 SERGIUS  BISWAS Male No  44 44 UR  14  280.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764047 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  45  10 45 SC  7  280.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897513 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  46  8 46 OBC-A  6  280.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197655 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  47  4 47 OBC-B  6  279.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832685 MOHINI  GHOSH Female No  48 48 UR  3  276.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817752 SNEHIL  GANGULY Male No  49 49 UR  25  275.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214393 AKASH  MANDAL Male No  50  11 50 SC  11  273.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058798 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  51  12 51 SC  7  268.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928798 ABU SAHID MOLLLA Male No  52 52 UR  9  265.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779817 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  53 53 UR  9  265.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570908 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  54 54 UR  9  265.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343559 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  55  9 55 OBC-A  8  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048217 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  56  5 56 OBC-B  3  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001037883 ROSHAN  SHAW Male No  57  13 57 SC  24  258.00  56.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913869 MOHIT  GURUNG Male No  58 58 UR  2  256.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748231 SHAMIM  MOLLA Male No  59  10 59 OBC-A  4  250.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079336 DEBANJAN  MANDAL Male No  60 60 UR  1  226.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000014464 SK ASIF RAHAMAN Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  5  349.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403373 MD  RIAZUDDIN Male No  24  2 2 OBC-A  3  326.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419330 SK MEHERAJ UDDIN Male No  28  3 3 OBC-A  6  320.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377171 MD ABU ANAS Male No  29  4 4 OBC-A  5  319.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552886 DAEM  ANAS Male No  31  5 5 OBC-A  7  312.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265630 JEKA  MALLICK Female No  39  6 6 OBC-A  6  298.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851319 SARIYA  HOSSAIN Female No  42  7 7 OBC-A  17  284.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897513 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  46  8 8 OBC-A  6  280.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343559 SADIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  55  9 9 OBC-A  8  264.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748231 SHAMIM  MOLLA Male No  59  10 10 OBC-A  4  250.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000741624 RANIT  MONDAL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  377.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536892 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  26  2 2 OBC-B  4  322.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439805 JABA  DEBNATH Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  14  292.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197655 SUDIPTO  GHOSH Male No  47  4 4 OBC-B  6  279.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048217 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  3  263.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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A002341458 PIYUSH  NONIYA Male No  4  1 1 SC  17  361.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792185 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  8  2 2 SC  9  349.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207186 SAINI  MANDAL Female No  17  3 3 SC  7  332.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489155 ARPAN  DAS Male No  23  4 4 SC  4  327.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019654 ARGHYANEEL  HALDER Male No  27  5 5 SC  8  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375394 SOUMYADIP  SHAKHARI Male No  32  6 6 SC  6  311.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069999 AINDRILA  MAJUMDER Female No  35  7 7 SC  13  303.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252088 TANISTHA  SAHA Female No  36  8 8 SC  6  303.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533558 PRIYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  43  9 9 SC  3  284.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764047 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  45  10 10 SC  7  280.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214393 AKASH  MANDAL Male No  50  11 11 SC  11  273.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058798 SHIBAM  MALLICK Male No  51  12 12 SC  7  268.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037883 ROSHAN  SHAW Male No  57  13 13 SC  24  258.00  56.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


